2024-2025

MORNING BUS STOPS & TIMES
ROUTE 1

5/14/202410:22 AM

GREENHILLS SCHOOL

7:09 Fuller Dr @ Lakefront Dr RL
7:10 Fuller Dr @ Silver Tree PI
7:11 7286 Dambacher Dr RL
7:12 Lakeland Dr @ Conquistador Ct. RL
712 Lakeland Dr @ E Granite Dr RL
714 Lakeland Dr @ W Granite Dr RL
7:16 Capella Dr RL
7:18 7916 E Hidden Lakes Dr RL
7:19 E Hidden Lakes Dr @ Jon Way RL
7:20 E Hidden Lakes Dr @ Gina Ln RL
7:21 Hill Rd @ Sandstone Ct RL
7:23 Hill Rd @ Lupin Ln RL
7:24 Hill Rd @ Harrogate Ct RL
7:25 8777 Bronson Dr RL
7:35 Greenhills School

ROUTE 3
7:02 Eureka Rd @ Quartzite Cir RL
7:10 Douglas Blvd @ Granite Cove RL
7:11 Dover Dr @ Eaton Ct RL
712 Joe Rodgers Rd @ Ebony Oaks PI RL
7:13 Joe Rodgers Rd @ Rustic Ln RL
714 Joe Rodgers Rd @ Durward Ct RL
7:16 Auburn Folsom @ Folsom Oaks Ct RL
7:18 Christy Ln @ Brandy Cir RL
7:20 Park Pl @ Boardwalk Dr RL
7:22 Auburn Folsom Rd @ Fallsbrook Ct RL
7:23 Eureka Rd @ Purdy Ln RL
7:24 Eureka Rd @ Wagon Way
7:25 Barton Rd @ Princeton Reach Way RL
7:28 6110 Rockhurst Way RL
7:29 Greenbriar Ln @ Hempstead Way
7:31 Macargo Dr @ Cantershire Way RL
7:32 5555 Macargo Dr RL
7:33 Berg St @ Granite Falls Way
7:39 Greenhills School

ROUTE 4
7:07 La Croix Dr @ Tuscany St RL
7:08 La Croix Dr @ Du Bois Dr RL
712 Cavitt Stallman Rd @ Lawrence Dr RL
7:15 Cavitt Stallman Rd @ Shadow Oaks Ln
7:18 7050 Barton Rd RL
7:19 Barton Rd @ Carlile Ct RL
7:22 Reba Dr @ Tall Pine Ln RL
7:23 6270 Carolinda Dr RL
7:24 5827 Olive Ranch Rd RL
7:26 Olive Ranch Rd @ Winterhawk Ln RL
7:28 Olive Ranch Rd @ Leona Way RL
7:29 Millstone Way @ Spuce Meadow Ln RL
7:35 Greenhills School RL

RL

AFTERNOON STOPS

ROUTE 1
7286 Dambacher Dr
Lakeland Dr @ Conquistador Ct
Lakeland Dr @ E Granite Dr
Lakeland Dr @ W Granite Dr
Capella Dr
7916 E Hidden Lakes Dr
E Hidden Lakes Dr @ Jon Way
E Hidden Lakes Dr @ Gina Ln
Hill Rd @ Sandstone Ct
Hill Rd @ Lupin Ln
Hill Rd @ Harrogate Ct
8777 Bronson Dr
Fuller Dr @ Silver Tree PI
Fuller Dr @ Lakefront Dr
Douglas Blvd @ Granite Cove Dr

ROUTE 3
Eureka Rd @ Stockhorse Ln
Berg St @ Granite Falls Way
5555 Macargo Dr
Macargo Dr @ Cantershire Way
6110 Rockhurst Way
Greenbriar Ln @ Hampsted Way
Longmeadow @ Joe Rodgers Rd
Dover Dr @ Eaton Ct
Joe Rodgers Rd @ Ebony Oaks PI
Joe Rodgers Rd @ Rustic Ln
Joe Rodgers Rd @ Durward Ct
Auburn Folsom Rd @ Folsom Oaks Ct
Christy Ln @ Brandy Cir
Park Pl @ Boardwalk Dr
Auburn Folsom Rd @ Fallsbrook Ct
Eureka Rd @ Purdy Ln
Eureka Rd @ Wagon Way
Barton Rd @ Princton Reach Way

ROUTE 4
4477 Olive Ranch Rd
Cavitt Stallman Rd @ Lawrence Dr
Cavitt Stallman Rd @ Shadow Oaks Ln
7050 Barton Rd
Barton Rd @ Carlile Ct
Barton Rd @ Gibson PI
Reba Dr @ Tall Pine Ln
6270 Carolinda Dr
5827 Olive Ranch Rd
Olive Ranch Rd @ Winterhawk Ln
Olive Ranch Rd @ Leoana Way
Millstone Way @ Spruce Meadiw Ln
La Croix Dr @ Du Bois Dr
La Croix Dr @ Tuscany St



	Greenhills

